
admin@ninedistribution.com limazthailand www.limaz.co.th02-678-9199

https://limaz.co.th/products/e-catalog/


LAN Cable

COPPER

CAT 6 Indoor Cable 
& Outdoor Cable

LMZ-LUU06-CBU

LMZ-LUU06-BU

LMZ-LUU06-PBU

LMZ-LUU06-LBU

LMZ-LUU06-DBL

LMZ-LUU06-MBL

3 Option

CAT 5E Indoor Cable
& Outdoor Cable

LMZ-LUC5EWH

LMZ-LOC5EDBL

LMZ-LOC5EBL

CAT 6A Indoor Cable 

LMZ-LUU6A-WH

LMZ-LFU6A -GY

LAN Connecter
RJ45 Modular Plug
          and Boot

LMZ-MP5

LMZ-CB6LMZ-MP6

LMZ-CB5 LMZ-MPS6A

RJ45 
Modular Jack 

LMZ- MJANC6BU LMZ-MJAKC6BU

LMZ-MJALCGR LMZ-MJAKC6ABU

5 Option



LMZ-FP1S LMZ-FP2S

LMZ-FP1SS LMZ-FP2SS

LAN Patch Panel

COPPER

LMZ-MPPF24
LMZ-MPPA24

Front Access
Front Access and Angled

LMZ-MPP24
Shielded and Unshielded

LMZ-MPPD24
Reduce Alien Crosstalk

Patch Panel

24 AWG

LMZ-PC06GR03

28 AWG ,Small Diameter

LMZ-PC06YYXX-SDLMZ-PC06BU03

RJ45 Patch Cord

LAN Patch Cord

LAN 
Face Plate

4 Option



LMZ-TP01LMZ-TJAN LMZ-TJAK

LAN Accessories

Cable 
Management

LMZ-HCM1U LMZ-HCM1U-V2

COPPER

LMZ-VD1245XXLMZ-VD1245BL

LMZ-VD2045BU

Plug repair 

4 OptionLMZ-PRP-XX-100

Velcro Tape

LIMAZ Crimping Tool for 
RJ45 Plug CAT 5E,6

LIMAZ Modular Jack Termination Tool 
for AN Series,AK Series CAT 5E

LIMAZ Modular Jack Termination Tool 
for AK Series

LAN Tool 3 Option



Fiber Optic Cable
Fiber Optic Indoor Cable 

Fiber Optic Outdoor Cable

Fiber Optic Indoor/Outdoor Cable

Fiber Optic Outdoor Armored

Fiber Optic Outdoor Dropwire, 
ADSS Cable,ARSS Cable

Fiber Optic Outdoor ADSS

Fiber Optic Outdoor ARSS

Fiber Optic
Patch Panel

HD Patch Panel Front Cable Management

LMZ-FPRA02 LMZ-SP02 LMZ-SLEEVE-60LMZ-SP03LMZ-FPRA03

HD Patch Panel & Accessories

FIBER OPTIC

Fiber Optic Indoor Singlemode
Fiber Optic Indoor Multimode

2 Option

Fiber Optic Outdoor, In/Out, 
Armored Cable

LMZ-FPR14S LMZ-FPRA01



LMZ-FPW01 LMZ-FPW02 LMZ-FPW04

 
LMZ-F1AP06DLC-MM

LMZ-F1AP06DLC-SM

LMZ-F1AP06DLC-SA

LMZ-F1AP06QLC-MM

LMZ-F1AP06QLC-SM

LMZ-F1AP06QLC-SA

 
LMZ-F1AP00

LMZ-F1AP06DSC-MM

LMZ-F1AP06DSC-SM
 

 
LMZ-F1AP06DSC-SA

LMZ-F1MZ06QLCA-MM LMZ-F1MZ06QLCA-SM LMZ-F1MZ06QLCA-SA

Universal Polarity A,B,C

LMZ-FPR112S LMZ-FPR224S LMZ-FPR448S
1U Max 144 Core 2U Max 288 Core 4U Max 576 Core

UHD Adapter Tray

HD Adapter Plate, MPO Cassette UHD Patch Panel

LMZ-F2MY06DLCB-MM LMZ-F2MY04DLCB-MM

LMZ-F2AP06DLC-SM LMZ-F2MY04DLCB-SM

Fiber Optic
Cable Assembly

FIBER OPTIC

Fiber Optic
Patch Panel

Wall Mount 

Patch Cord LC UPC to LC UPC 
Duplex OS2 Singlemode 

Patch Cord LC UPC to SC UPC 
Duplex OS2 Singlemode

Patch Cord SC UPC 
to SC UPC Duplex 
OM3/OM4 Multimode

LC UPC Simplex OS2
Singlemode

LC UPC Simplex 
OM3/OM4 
Multimode

SC UPC Simplex 
OM3/OM4 
Multimode

UPC Simplex OS2 
Singlemode

LMZ-ITFF3Y12ALXX LMZ-ITFFSY12ALXX LMZ-ML3X08ALXX LMZ-MLSX08ALXX

Patch Cord & Pigtail

MPO Cable



FTTH Flat Cable
FTTH Self-Support 
Flat Drop Cable FTTP Tight Buffered Cable

FTTH Round 
Self-Support Cable

FTTX
FTTX Cable

LMZ-M01L LMZ-M01M LMZ-M01M-02 LMZ-M01S-20

LMZ-M01S-02T LMZ-M01S-02R

Optical Module SFP Module, SFP Bidi Module

SFP+ Module,QSFP+ Module

LMZ-M10S-10LMZ-M10M LMZ-M40M LMZ-M40S-10

FIBER OPTIC

LMZ-M01M-02RLMZ-M01M-02T

4 Option

Wall Outlet & PLC Splitter

Cassette ABS Box Compact

Wall Outlet SC, LC Adapters

Fast Installed Connector

SC/APC SC/UPC LC/UPC

Termination Box



LIMAZ 
Cabinet

Floor Rack

LIMAZ 
Cabinet 
Komplete 

LCB Series :  LIMAZ Cabinet Business 

RACK

Tempered glass door 
Lock : 3 Digits Keyed Lock

Solid iron door
Lock : Small Round Lock

Arc & curved door 
Lock : Spring Lock

Split vented door
Lock : Moon Light Lock

LC Series LCK Series

LCB Series

Limaz 
Wall Rack 
Cabinet Network 

LWC Series



Power Distribution Unit

PDU

Basic PDU

Local Metered PDU

Monitored PDU

Switched PDU
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